2021/12/31 Orders ~ #0112861427 ~ Shopify

#0112861427 (@Paid) (@ Fulfilled ) (Archived )
November 28, 2021 at 2:15 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112861427-F1

s S - ( Delivered )

light therapy orthopedic bandages $7.99 x 1
for joints Adjustable Ankle Brace

and Ankle Support X 1

SKU: 5U-H704-35B4

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 28, 2021

@ This order was archived.

You captured $9.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

You fulfilled 1 item from Jersey City, NJ.

Order confirmation email was sent to_y
.

@® $9.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

® _Iy placed this order on Online Store

(checkout #13785136338526).

https://wistslead.com/admin/orders/21085232669224

$7.99

$7.99
$1.41
$9.40
$9.40
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7:12 PM

7:03 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

Customer

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

_otmail.com
SE [

SHIPPING ADDRESS

7339 NW 54th St
1
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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